Tariff of Charges
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Service

Interest Rate Starts From

Outstanding balance letter

Loan Statement

Postponement of installment

Release Letter

Audit Confirmation Letter
Change Payment Due Date

Replacement of Collateral

Loan Rescheduling Fees

Administration Fees (Consumer)

Administration Fees (Corporate) Starts From

Life Insurance

Equipment Insurance

Late Payment

Early Settlement

Individual

Non-individuals

= APR for Auto loans starts from 9.34% p.a for Individuals and 10.81% p.a for

Fees p gl
9.34% APR

Once a year -Free
More than once a year - BHD 11.000
Outstanding letter addressed to Supreme Council for Women or
Ministries or for social housing purpose —Free
Al isanl 55 e llae
1 i Al 8 3 5 5el s 11,000
=ty oSl 55 pal e Guladl) cilaladiny Glae

BHD 11.000
BHD 11.000

Twice a year
Al A dadd (45 ye

Within 6 months of the loan facility closure-Free
After 6 months of the loan facility closure-BD5.500
For Pensioners, free of charges
sl sl e (YA e JDA Glas
oAl £lgil e el 6 eliail a2y 553 500.5
e lEiall Ulaa

BHD 22
BHD 16.500

BHD 55
BHD 33

BHD 110

1% from Fingnced amount yvith minimum of BHD 385
a8 L 385 ) Jusall dlae (30 %1

BHD 0.360 for each BD 1,000/- per month
el & 5l 1000/- IS e 0.360

BHD 0.475 for each BD 1,000/- per month
el A 5l 1000/~ ISV )L 0.475

1.5% on past due amount(s) per month plus late payment fees of
BHD 8 per installment
Lad JS e ilin 8 JAELRYL 5LAL Jldl ¢ gena e %15

1.10% of outstanding principle balance (Maximum BHD 110)
(=l 228 5l 110) (el fladl) 50 %1.10

3.30% of outstanding principle balance

hsiall laall (30 %3.30

corporate, calculated on a standard loan of BHD 10,000/- for 84 month.

= APR for equipment loans starts from 9.34% p.a for Individuals and 10.81%

p.a for corporate, calculated on a standard loan of BHD 10,000/- for 84

month.

= Where applicable, the above charges are inclusive of any Value Added Tax

(“VAT™).

= The Company reserves the right to alter this Tariff of Charges without prior

intimation.

= All terms and conditions apply.
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